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2013 - 2014

	Shannon Buller, Chair
Herschler Building, 1st Floor, Room 1609
122 W. 25th Street
Cheyenne, WY 82002
Panel Category: Other Agency
Term Expires: 2015
Day: (307) 777-7332
Work Cell:  (307) 287-5918
Fax: (307)  777-5690
Email: shannon.buller@wyo.gov 
Executive Committee 

	Lori Morrow, Chair Elect
847 N. Forest
Riverton, WY 82501
Panel Category: Early Childhood  
Day: (307)-332-5508
Cell: (307)-851-4671
Term Began 12-20-12 Term Expires  6-30-15
Email: lmorrow@cdsfc.org
 Public Relations Committee Chair  

	
	

	 Betty Abbott 
Wyoming Department of Corrections
1934 Wyott Drive, Suite 100
Cheyenne, WY 82002
Panel Category:  Adult Corrections
Term Expires:  2015
Work Phone:  (307) 777-6104
Email:  betty.abbott@wyo.gov
Legislative Committee – Co-Chair
Executive Committee
	Susan Abernathy
1029 Plateau Court
Riverton, WY 82501
Panel Category: 
Term Began May 2014 – Term Expires: 6-30-2017
Work: (307) 856-6557 Ext: 4005
e-mail: sabernathy@fremont25.k12.wy.us
Committee


	Brent Bacon
P.O. Box 638
Pine Bluffs, Wy 82082
Panel Category:  State/Local Education Official
Term Began 6-6-13 Term Expires: 6-30-16
Home: (307)-245-4056
Cell: (307)-287-9224
Email: brent.bacon@laramie2.org
Public Relations Committee
	Andrea Clubb
1510 East Pershing Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82001
Panel Category: Parent 
Term Began 11-1-12 Term Expires 6-30-15
Work: (307) 777-7364
Cell: (307)-214-7653
Email: andrea.clubb1@wyo.gov
Reporting and Rules Committee

	
	

	Donna J. Crandall
P.O. Box 861
Pine Bluffs, WY 82082
Panel Category: Person with a disability
Term Began May 2014 – Term Expires: 6-30-2017
Day (307) 245-4185 – (307)-421-4546
Email: donna.crandall@laramie2.org/dcrandall@rtconnect.net
Committee

	J.P. Denning
2341 Plain View Rd
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Panel Category Local Education Official
Term Began 11-13-13 Term Expires 6-30-16
Day: (307)-771-2174 
Cell:
Email: denningj@laramie1.org
Reporting and Rules Committee

	
	

	Joe Haney
1308 Steele Street
Laramie, WY 82070
Panel Category: Parent 
Term Began 8-01-11 Term Expires 6-30-14 
Phone (307) 760-5527
Email hanejoe@gmail.com
Panel Issues Committee

	Brent Heuer
1917 Mandan Trl
Bar Nunn, WY 82601
Panel Category: Parent
Term Began 11-1-12 Term Expires 6-30-15
Day (307) 268 2557
Cell (307) 247-3648
Email: bheuer@caspercollege.edu
Membership Committee  Chair 


	
	

	Wendy Hewitt
P.O. Box 1033
Mountain View, WY  82939
Panel Category:  Parent
Term Expires:  6-30-15
Home:  (307) 782-3276
Email:  rwhewitt@bvea.net
Membership Committee

	Tina Kirlin
15 Ash
Shoshoni, WY 82649
Panel Category: Parent
Day: (307) 331-8200
Cell
Term Began: 11-13-13 Term Expires:6-30-16
Email: rntkirlin@gmail.com
Public Relations Committee

	
	

	Tawny Love
720 Beaufort, Apt # 2 
Laramie, WY 82072
Panel Category: Student
Home (307) 677-5675
Term Began 11-1-12  Term Ends 6-30-14 
Email: tawnymlove@gmail.com
Public Relations Committee
	Dan Mayer 
P.O Box 6002
Evanston, WY 82931-6002 
Panel Category: State/Local Education Official 
Day (307) 789-7571
Cell:(307) 679-2194
Term Began 1-10-12 – Term Expires 6-30-15
Email: dmayer@uinta1.com
Legislative Issues Committee – Co-Chair
Executive Committee

	
	

	 Beth Rieger
793 Bunny Drive
Worland, WY 82401
Panel Category: Institutions Representative
Term Began 5-1-12 – Term Expires: 6-30-15
Day: (307) 347-5367 
Email: beth.rieger@wyo.gov
Membership Committee

	 Brianna Sands
15 Ash
Shoshoni, WY 82649
Panel Category: Student
Term Began 11-13-13 Term Expires 6-30-16
Day: (307) 241-0169
Email: rntkirlin@gmail.com
Public Relations Committee

	
	

	Laurie Scharles
4380 Butch Cassidy Trail
Cheyenne, WY 82009
Panel Category: Parent
Term Began 6-6-13 Term Expires 6-30-16
Phone:(307)432-4343
Cell: (315)-945-2349
Email: laurie.scharles@gmail.com
Membership Committee 

	Diana Schafer
Department of Family Services 
Hathaway Building, Third Floor
2300 Capitol Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82002
Panel Category:  Foster Care 
Term Began 6-20-11 Term Expires: 2014
(307) 777-6348
Fax: (307) 777-3693
Email: diana.schafer@wyo.gov
Reporting and Rules Committee –Chair
Executive Committee 


	
	

	 
Anedra Selley
174 Tweed Lane
Lander, WY 82520
Panel Category: Parent
Term Began 12-31-13 Term Expires 6-30-17
Phone: (307)355-9808
Cell: (307)349-4585
Email: aselley@cdsfc.org
Committee

	 
Deborah Simon
1702 Robertson Ave. Suite # 17
Worland, WY 82401
Panel Category: Other Agency
Term Began 2-1-14 Term Expires 6-30-17
Phone: (307) 347-4227
Cell: (307) 921-2900
Email: Deborah.simon1@wyo.gov
Committee  


	
	

	
Rebecca Walk
6101 Yellowstone, Suite 220
Cheyenne, WY 82002
Panel Category: Other Agency 
Term Began 12-26-12 Term Ends 12-30-15
Phone: (307) 777-6972
Email: Rebecca.walk1@wyo.gov
Legislative Committee Co-chair

	
Steve Wake
P.O. Box 991
Worland, WY 82401
Panel Category: Institutions Representative
Term Began 3-20-12  Term Ends 3-30-15
Phone (307) 347-5377
Email: steven.wake@wyo.gov
Public Relations Committee

	
	



	
Pam Zamora
4989 North 3rd St.
Laramie, WY 82012
Panel Category:  Institutions Representative 
 Term Began 2010 - Term Expires: 
Work:  (307) 721-1548  
e-mail:  pzamora@cathedralhome.org
Committee 

	
Donna J. Crandall
P.O. Box 861
Pine Bluffs, WY 82082
Panel Category: Person with a disability
Term Began May 2014 – Term Expires: 6-30-2017
Day (307) 245-4185 – (307)-421-4546
Email: donna.crandall@laramie2.org/dcrandall@rtconnect.net
Committee




	
	

	
	

	
Tiffany Dobler, WDE
State Director of 
Special Education
Hathaway Building, 2nd Floor
2300 Capitol Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82002
Panel Category:  WDE Contact
Day:  (307) 777-2870
Fax:  (307) 777-7744
e-mail:  tiffany.dobler@wyo.gov
Executive Committee

	 
Kimberly Harper, WDE
Administrator of  Learning
Special Education
Hathaway Building, 2nd Floor
2300 Capitol Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82002
Panel Category: WDE Contact
Day (307) 777-2871
Fax: (307) 777-7744
e-mail: kimberly.harper@wyo.gov
Executive Committee

	
	 


	Missy White
374 Canyon Street
Lander, WY  82520
Panel Category: Panel Facilitator
Day: (801) 673-4918
e-mail: mwhiteconsulting@gmail.com
Executive Committee
	Barb Yates – WDE
320 West Main
Riverton, WY  82501
Panel Category: Panel Secretary
Day: (307) 857-9253
Fax: (307) 857-9257
e-mail: barb.yates@wyo.gov



	
	




